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Received 1 January to 31 December 2022

CONGRESS INCOME
2021 Athens Congress

MEMBERSHIP INCOME

EU FUNDED PROJECTS
EU Funding [PROMISS]

SUPPORT GRANTS
MNI
VIATRIS
ROYALTIES

TOTAL income 2022

Euros

45.870

20.119

9.931

18.000

45.000

2.337

141.257

Percentage

32%

14%
7%
13%

32%

2%
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