

EuGMS CONGRESS AND OTHER INCOME

Received 1 January to 31 December 2022	Euros	Percentage
CONGRESS INCOME		
2021 Athens Congress	45.870	32%
MEMBERSHIP INCOME	20.119	14%
EU FUNDED PROJECTS		
EU Funding [PROMISS]	9.931	7%
SUPPORT GRANTS		
MNI	18.000	13%
VIATRIS	45.000	32%
ROYALTIES	2.337	2%
TOTAL income 2022	141.257	